
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 I Cursa Arena Run

I Cursa Arena Run

domingo, 08 de diciembre de 2013

Ajuntament de Sant Josep

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

117 Samuel Ángel Urbano Seguí 1977 Ample321 0:14:27M301- 0:14:262-

123 DANIEL Galindo Esquej 1980 Bfit Club Runners2 0:14:51M302- 0:14:503-

125 Rubén Torres Ramiro 1990 Mos Café - U-Run3 0:15:04M303- 0:15:034-

21 Jose Carlos Añibarro Juan 1986 U-Run - Club De Apuestas Y4 0:15:35M304- 0:15:345-

18 Raul Colorado 1992 Club Natacion Vilanova5 0:15:44M305- 0:15:446-

22 Nicholas James Watson Cooke 1983 Sa Raval6 0:15:51M306- 0:15:487-

30 Jose Lopez Uceda 1975 Ample327 0:15:53M307- 0:15:528-

109 David Mangas Bonet 1979 Fisiosalut & Trideporte.Com8 0:16:01M308- 0:16:009-

36 Manuel Guasch Ribas 1970 Fisiosalut-Trideporte9 0:16:21M401- 0:16:1910-

107 Pablo Martinez Ruiz 1972 Mos Cafe10 0:16:50M402- 0:16:4811-

122 Dani Becerra Torres 1975 Ample3211 0:17:10M309- 0:17:0712-

111 Antonio Jose Galvez Pilar 1973 A.Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis12 0:17:20M403- 0:17:1813-

124 Ruben Sanchez Sixto 1983 Fisiosalut & Trideporte.Com13 0:17:26M3010- 0:17:2515-

20 Javier Hernández Diaz 1987 G.E.Es Vedrà14 0:17:27M3011- 0:17:2414-

119 Jose Maria Cardona Ribas 1972 G.E.Es Vedrà15 0:17:31M404- 0:17:2816-

26 David Lopez Uceda 1977 Ample3216 0:17:45M3012- 0:17:4217-

102 Francisco Javier Casanueva Diaz 1981 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària17 0:17:50M3013- 0:17:4718-

74 Antonio Riera Riera 1975 Palangres Eixuts18 0:17:52M3014- 0:17:5019-

115 Aurelio Diaz Tercero 1965 Club Atletisme Santa Eularia19 0:17:54M451- 0:17:5220-

108 Josep Boned 1979 Fisiosalut & Trideporte.Com20 0:18:06M3015- 0:18:0321-

110 Xicu Ribas Ribas 1978 G.E.Es Vedrà21 0:18:18M3016- 0:18:1722-

31 Eugenio Rodríguez 1974 Los Marianos22 0:18:23M3017- 0:18:1823-

129 Toni Tur Guasch 1975 Palangres Eixuts23 0:18:27M3018- 0:18:2425-

105 Pedro Luis Jimenez Lope 1975 Palangres Eixuts24 0:18:27M3019- 0:18:2424-

40 José María López Montoya 196525 0:18:59M452- 0:18:5526-

24 Kelvin Ramon Acosta Marte 1978 U-Run26 0:19:03M3020- 0:19:0227-

127 Santiago Serra Ribas 1969 G.E.Es Vedrà27 0:19:11M405- 0:19:0928-

73 Antonio Delgado Carmona 198728 0:19:15M3021- 0:19:1229-

130 Sabina Corral 1980 Sa Raval29 0:19:42F F301- 0:19:3930-

19 Andoni Valencia Molero 198830 0:19:46M3022- 0:19:4631-

35 Ramón Gregori Hortelano 1971 Es Verros De Ses Salines31 0:20:03M406- 0:19:5832-

106 Clara Sala Riera 1984 Ibiza Runners32 0:20:06F F302- 1-

33 Pere Juan Torres 197333 0:20:15M407- 0:20:1333-

103 Juan Luis Núñez Ribas 1967 Dc-1034 0:20:20M453- 0:20:1734-

104 Joan Carles Marí Marí 1970 G.E.Es Vedrà35 0:20:37M408- 0:20:3535-

112 Ricardo Alós Velert 1966 Independiente36 0:20:42M454- 0:20:3936-

28 Ruben Lopez Linares 197637 0:20:55M3023- 0:20:5137-

25 Ricardo Fernandez Colmenero 197738 0:20:58M3024- 0:20:5538-

118 Carolina Gámez Bustos 1982 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària39 0:21:02F F303- 0:21:0039-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

37 Juan Prats Mari 1969 Team Borrachos40 0:21:07M409- 0:21:0440-

101 Jose Miguel  Moreno Navas 197941 0:21:21M3025- 0:21:1641-

42 Paco Quirós Torres 1948 Ave42 11:51:17M551- 0:21:2242-

114 Manuel Santurde Izquierdo 1989 U-Run43 0:21:43M3026- 0:21:4043-

41 Carles Bartolome Querol 196444 0:22:28M501- 0:22:2344-

38 Marcelo Bazan 1969 Libre45 0:22:44M4010- 0:22:4045-

128 Maria Esther Villalba Espigares 1971 Indepediente46 0:22:54F F351- 0:22:5246-

116 Alba Furniet Exposito 1985 Ample3247 0:23:10F F304- 0:23:0847-

126 Zoraida Gomila Mascaro 1982 A.Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis48 0:23:38F F305- 0:23:3548-

121 Asun Galvez Pilar 197749 0:23:38F F352- 0:23:3549-

113 Marta Costa Costa 1983 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d50 0:23:46F F306- 0:23:4250-

32 Jaume Vidal Forteza 197351 0:25:17M4011- 0:25:1451-

75 María Lucía Gamboa 196052 0:27:28F F451- 0:27:2652-

39 Yolanda Torres Torres 196553 0:27:39F F452- 0:27:3453-

27 Eva Cardona Costa 197754 0:28:28F F353- 0:28:2454-
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS         I Cursa Arena Run

I Cursa Arena Run

domingo, 08 de diciembre de 2013

Ajuntament de Sant Josep

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_Parcial

Senior

130 Sabina Corral 1980 Sa Raval1 0:19:42 0:19:39#¡Div/0!F301- -

106 Clara Sala Riera 1984 Ibiza Runners2 0:20:06 #¡Div/0!F302- -

118 Carolina Gámez Bustos 1982 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària3 0:21:02 0:21:00#¡Div/0!F303- -

116 Alba Furniet Exposito 1985 Ample324 0:23:10 0:23:08#¡Div/0!F304- -

126 Zoraida Gomila Mascaro 1982 A.Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis5 0:23:38 0:23:35#¡Div/0!F305- -

113 Marta Costa Costa 1983 Grup Esportiu Espalmador de6 0:23:46 0:23:42#¡Div/0!F306- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_Parcial

Veteranas F-35

128 Maria Esther Villalba Espigares 1971 Indepediente1 0:22:54 0:22:52#¡Div/0!F351- -

121 Asun Galvez Pilar 19772 0:23:38 0:23:35#¡Div/0!F352- -

27 Eva Cardona Costa 19773 0:28:28 0:28:24#¡Div/0!F353- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_Parcial

Veteranas F-45

75 María Lucía Gamboa 19601 0:27:28 0:27:26#¡Div/0!F451- -

39 Yolanda Torres Torres 19652 0:27:39 0:27:34#¡Div/0!F452- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_Parcial

Senior

117 Samuel Ángel Urbano Seguí 1977 Ample321 0:14:27 0:14:26#¡Div/0!M301- -

123 DANIEL Galindo Esquej 1980 Bfit Club Runners2 0:14:51 0:14:50#¡Div/0!M302- -

125 Rubén Torres Ramiro 1990 Mos Café - U-Run3 0:15:04 0:15:03#¡Div/0!M303- -

21 Jose Carlos Añibarro Juan 1986 U-Run - Club De Apuestas Y 4 0:15:35 0:15:34#¡Div/0!M304- -

18 Raul Colorado 1992 Club Natacion Vilanova5 0:15:44 0:15:44#¡Div/0!M305- -

22 Nicholas James Watson Cooke 1983 Sa Raval6 0:15:51 0:15:48#¡Div/0!M306- -

30 Jose Lopez Uceda 1975 Ample327 0:15:53 0:15:52#¡Div/0!M307- -

109 David Mangas Bonet 1979 Fisiosalut & Trideporte.Com8 0:16:01 0:16:00#¡Div/0!M308- -

122 Dani Becerra Torres 1975 Ample329 0:17:10 0:17:07#¡Div/0!M309- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_Parcial

Veteranos M-40

36 Manuel Guasch Ribas 1970 Fisiosalut-Trideporte1 0:16:21 0:16:19#¡Div/0!M401- -

107 Pablo Martinez Ruiz 1972 Mos Cafe2 0:16:50 0:16:48#¡Div/0!M402- -

111 Antonio Jose Galvez Pilar 1973 A.Palliser C.C.E. Sant Lluis3 0:17:20 0:17:18#¡Div/0!M403- -

119 Jose Maria Cardona Ribas 1972 G.E.Es Vedrà4 0:17:31 0:17:28#¡Div/0!M404- -

127 Santiago Serra Ribas 1969 G.E.Es Vedrà5 0:19:11 0:19:09#¡Div/0!M405- -

35 Ramón Gregori Hortelano 1971 Es Verros De Ses Salines6 0:20:03 0:19:58#¡Div/0!M406- -

33 Pere Juan Torres 19737 0:20:15 0:20:13#¡Div/0!M407- -

104 Joan Carles Marí Marí 1970 G.E.Es Vedrà8 0:20:37 0:20:35#¡Div/0!M408- -

37 Juan Prats Mari 1969 Team Borrachos9 0:21:07 0:21:04#¡Div/0!M409- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_Parcial

Veteranos M-45

115 Aurelio Diaz Tercero 1965 Club Atletisme Santa Eularia1 0:17:54 0:17:52#¡Div/0!M451- -

40 José María López Montoya 19652 0:18:59 0:18:55#¡Div/0!M452- -

103 Juan Luis Núñez Ribas 1967 Dc-103 0:20:20 0:20:17#¡Div/0!M453- -

112 Ricardo Alós Velert 1966 Independiente4 0:20:42 0:20:39#¡Div/0!M454- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_Parcial

Veteranos M-50

41 Carles Bartolome Querol 19641 0:22:28 0:22:23#¡Div/0!M501- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_Parcial

Veteranos M-55

42 Paco Quirós Torres 1948 Ave1 11:51:17 0:21:22#¡Div/0!M551- -
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